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Product 

Code 
LengthWattage

(W) 
CRIBeam 

Angle 
Luminous
Flux (Lm) 

DimmableVoltage 
(V)

Colour 
temp range 

   

 24V DC

24V DC

    120

120      

SLSMD50CW

SLSMD50WW

19W

19W

50cm

50cm

No

No

> 75

> 75

760

740

6000K 

3200K

 24V DC

24V DC

    120

120

1140

1110      

SLSMD75CW

SLSMD75WW

29W

29W

6000K 

3200K

75cm

75cm

No

No

> 75

> 75

   

 24V DC

24V DC

    120

120      

SLSMD2100CW

SLSMD2100WW

38W

38W

100cm

100cm

No

No

> 75

> 75

1520

1480

6000K 

3200K

The high output design makes the strip light very versatile it can be used for many applications. Simple to install and being  low 

voltage it is safe for both indoor and covered outdoor areas. Some suggested applications are under-cabinet lighting, refrigerated 

display lighting, bar and freezer cabinets, decorative lighting, cove lighting, outdoor pergola lighting and wall washing applications.

* Can be dimmable by using AL3200RC or AL3600RC controllers see pages 75,76
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